
SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Blessed Michael J. McGivney 14 16 14 27 36 29 29 24 37 44 14 284 305 -21
Fr. Clair Tipping 13 18 14 17 15 21 9 10 18 18 5 158 157 1
Good Shepherd 23 19 24 26 28 22 22 23 25 37 4 253 264 -11

Holy Family 37 29 39 35 33 25 9 7 2 16 3 235 223 12
Holy Family (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 45 37 41 0 167 156 11

Holy Family 37 29 39 35 33 25 53 52 39 57 3 402 379 23

Our Lady of Providence 22 33 20 14 18 18 16 17 20 18 7 203 219 -16
Our Lady of Providence (FI) 0 0 23 27 27 27 24 24 21 25 0 198 227 -29

Our Lady of Providence 22 33 43 41 45 45 40 41 41 43 7 401 446 -45

Sacred Heart 18 27 19 31 28 32 17 28 21 22 10 253 269 -16
St. Agnes 33 24 35 30 31 35 27 25 32 28 12 312 328 -16

St. Andrew 50 49 50 70 52 66 36 36 43 47 6 505 467 38
St. Andrew (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 21 26 16 0 95 89 6

St. Andrew 50 49 50 70 52 66 68 57 69 63 6 600 556 44

St. Benedict 38 42 54 46 62 40 44 48 49 62 7 492 498 -6

St. Cecilia 20 22 16 24 32 22 23 24 17 28 6 234 250 -16
St. Cecilia (Gifted) 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 13 10 0 47 46 1

St. Cecilia 20 22 16 24 32 22 34 37 30 38 6 281 296 -15

St. Cornelius 32 28 38 52 54 49 46 63 80 61 8 511 535 -24
St. Evan 51 55 64 63 62 65 67 46 57 48 6 584 594 -10
St. Isaac Jogues 22 37 35 42 40 39 37 44 44 30 5 375 408 -33

St. Joachim 32 38 33 17 29 26 31 30 26 28 6 296 303 -7
St. Joachim (FI) 0 0 44 31 26 38 27 36 24 22 0 248 247 1

St. Joachim 32 38 77 48 55 64 58 66 50 50 6 544 550 -6

St. John Paul II 58 57 53 71 70 53 65 63 56 65 2 613 622 -9
St. John the Baptist 44 42 47 34 20 36 20 30 43 28 5 349 343 6
St. Leonard 22 29 16 24 22 25 22 31 23 25 5 244 240 4
St. Nicholas 49 54 36 39 42 48 44 31 47 27 13 430 445 -15
St. Peter 34 37 37 32 34 36 18 20 27 23 3 301 295 6
St. Stephen 16 17 27 18 26 15 31 17 18 23 3 211 240 -29

BRAM NORTH/CAL/DUFF ELEMENTARY 628 673 738 770 787 767 751 756 806 792 130 7598 7770 -172

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Notre Dame CSS 226 235 310 317 22 6 1116 1115 1
Notre Dame CSS (AV) 8 5 4 1 0 0 18 13 5
Notre Dame CSS (IB) 102 104 44 24 1 0 275 259 16

Notre Dame CSS 336 344 358 342 23 6 0 1409 1387 22

Robert F. Hall CSS 403 344 369 324 8 0 1448 1298 150
Robert F. Hall CSS (EF) 49 30 29 36 0 0 144 136 8

Robert F. Hall CSS 452 374 398 360 8 0 0 1592 1434 158

St. Marguerite d'Youville CSS 258 288 292 279 17 31 1165 1151 14

St. Michael CSS 232 207 252 221 6 22 940 918 22
St. Michael CSS (AV) 4 10 4 2 0 0 20 13 7

St. Michael CSS 236 217 256 223 6 22 0 960 931 29

BRAM NORTH/CAL/DUFF SECONDARY 1282 1223 1304 1204 54 59 0 5126 4903 223

BRAM NORTH/CAL/DUFF TOTAL 12724 12673 51
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SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Fr. Francis McSpiritt 33 27 31 34 37 31 39 42 46 40 6 366 390 -24
Georges Vanier 21 16 18 24 27 23 31 22 18 29 4 233 249 -16
Holy Cross 30 30 30 33 35 55 19 43 42 37 13 367 407 -40
Holy Spirit 11 9 13 17 20 23 22 19 27 30 4 195 209 -14
Lester B. Pearson 49 44 47 39 44 45 41 42 41 50 6 448 440 8
Our Lady of Lourdes 6 4 8 9 9 10 16 11 15 20 2 110 119 -9
Our Lady of Peace 31 24 28 36 31 42 34 25 34 42 8 335 341 -6
Pauline Vanier 12 17 20 12 24 15 9 10 20 15 3 157 145 12
St. Alphonsa 24 33 43 39 35 50 33 32 41 23 4 357 383 -26
St. André Bessette 34 35 36 41 49 41 54 57 33 61 10 451 431 20
St. Anthony 30 32 38 18 30 27 28 19 36 28 8 294 308 -14
St. Brigid 15 10 22 18 14 22 14 26 23 16 3 183 197 -14

St. Jean Brebeuf 18 13 29 16 16 31 14 21 18 21 5 202 208 -6
St. Jean Brebeuf (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 25 21 0 72 88 -16

St. Jean Brebeuf 18 13 29 16 16 31 28 33 43 42 5 274 296 -22

St. John Bosco 18 21 22 20 20 25 17 16 21 26 5 211 224 -13
St. John Bosco (Gifted) 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 11 14 0 47 34 13

St. John Bosco 18 21 22 20 20 25 31 24 32 40 5 258 258 0

St. John Fisher 37 28 39 43 42 47 51 50 48 40 7 432 448 -16
St. John Henry Newman 38 37 34 43 35 32 30 40 38 39 17 383 372 11
St. Joseph, Brampton 15 22 14 24 17 17 16 14 17 20 2 178 184 -6
St. Kevin 16 18 15 21 18 25 23 15 23 14 8 196 207 -11
St. Marguerite Bourgeoys 14 18 22 22 16 26 15 18 27 24 5 207 196 11

St. Monica 17 22 17 21 19 24 14 21 16 24 16 211 239 -28
St. Monica (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 21 28 24 0 98 106 -8

St. Monica 17 22 17 21 19 24 39 42 44 48 16 309 345 -36

St. Patrick 14 25 21 26 16 20 24 20 19 28 2 215 223 -8
St. Raphael 23 22 17 16 21 15 26 29 21 26 7 223 222 1

BRAMPTON SOUTH/MALTON  ELEMENTARY 506 507 564 572 575 646 623 633 688 712 145 6171 6370 -199

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Ascension of Our Lord CSS 173 142 131 173 9 19 647 631 16
Ascension of Our Lord CSS (AV) 2 8 0 5 0 0 15 14 1

Ascension of Our Lord CSS 175 150 131 178 9 19 662 645 17

Cardinal Ambrozic CSS 382 383 358 354 10 17 1504 1528 -24
Cardinal Ambrozic CSS (AV) 5 3 3 3 0 0 14 9 5

Cardinal Ambrozic CSS 387 386 361 357 10 17 0 1518 1537 -19

Holy Name of Mary CSS 107 111 128 128 1 0 475 521 -46

St. Augustine CSS 233 197 191 231 10 49 911 914 -3
St. Augustine CSS (AV) 9 10 4 4 0 0 27 26 1

St. Augustine SS 242 207 195 235 10 49 0 938 940 -2

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS 227 253 307 249 17 15 1068 1158 -90
St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (ARTS) 37 57 51 56 3 0 204 204 0

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (AV) 7 9 5 1 0 0 22 21 1
St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (EF) 40 35 25 28 0 0 128 115 13

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS 311 354 388 334 20 15 0 1422 1498 -76

BRAMPTON SOUTH/MALTON SECONDARY 1222 1208 1203 1232 50 100 0 5015 5141 -126

BRAMPTON SOUTH/MALTON TOTAL 11186 11511 -325
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SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Bishop Francis Allen 22 31 35 27 40 29 37 26 35 37 3 322 345 -23
Fr. C.W. Sullivan 29 26 32 28 35 24 27 32 28 29 6 296 283 13
Guardian Angels 24 24 12 29 34 37 34 36 38 38 4 310 303 7
Our Lady of Fatima 17 20 14 16 27 17 18 24 19 28 8 208 219 -11
St. Aidan 42 34 28 41 45 54 41 38 44 45 4 416 416 0

St. Angela Merici 28 24 23 17 23 19 19 22 21 30 0 226 233 -7
St. Angela Merici (FI) 0 0 23 17 22 17 0 0 0 0 0 79 85 -6

St. Angela Merici 28 24 46 34 45 36 19 22 21 30 0 305 318 -13

St. Anne 27 23 31 37 26 38 29 20 33 32 3 299 310 -11
St. Anne (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 28 26 10 0 88 113 -25

St. Anne 27 23 31 37 26 38 53 48 59 42 3 387 423 -36

St. Bonaventure 9 9 11 10 19 28 19 20 32 34 13 204 217 -13
St. Daniel Comboni 77 69 78 69 68 70 69 64 56 73 4 697 658 39
St. Francis Xavier 41 49 47 51 42 53 52 34 44 55 5 473 474 -1
St. Jacinta Marto 23 31 22 21 19 31 35 21 40 32 5 280 280 0
St. Jean-Marie Vianney 18 18 11 15 27 27 26 23 20 42 3 230 252 -22
St. Josephine Bakhita 29 18 38 27 33 47 37 54 43 53 5 384 411 -27
St. Lucy 29 28 36 43 30 41 30 45 43 47 5 377 437 -60
St. Maria Goretti 22 30 27 30 29 33 19 28 34 24 6 282 281 1
St. Mary 25 21 35 20 22 28 23 20 23 36 6 259 267 -8
St. Rita 25 31 33 32 34 39 44 60 49 38 12 397 413 -16

St. Ursula 9 17 21 17 13 24 17 21 33 29 8 209 235 -26
St. Ursula (FI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 14 28 0 84 92 -8

St. Ursula 9 17 21 17 13 24 37 43 47 57 8 293 327 -34

BRAMPTON WEST ELEMENTARY 496 503 557 547 588 656 620 638 675 740 100 6120 6324 -204

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Cardinal Leger CSS  204 200 212 212 16 0 844 816 28
Cardinal Leger CSS (AV) 4 6 6 0 0 0 16 16 0
Cardinal Leger CSS (EF) 44 30 34 27 0 0 135 134 1
Cardinal Leger CSS (FI) 40 32 55 53 0 0 180 234 -54

Cardinal Leger SS 292 268 307 292 16 0 0 1175 1200 -25

St. Edmund Campion CSS 294 305 356 342 13 22 1332 1301 31
St. Edmund Campion CSS (AP) 164 142 71 81 0 0 458 457 1
St. Edmund Campion CSS (AV) 3 6 9 0 0 0 18 19 -1
St. Edmund Campion CSS (CP) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 21 -17

St. Edmund Campion CSS 461 453 436 423 17 22 0 1812 1798 14

St. Roch CSS 234 259 267 251 19 30 1060 1084 -24
St. Roch CSS (ARTS) 102 98 78 95 0 0 373 367 6

St. Roch CSS 336 357 345 346 19 30 0 1433 1451 -18

BRAMPTON WEST SECONDARY 1089 1078 1088 1061 52 52 0 4420 4449 -29

BRAMPTON WEST TOTAL 10540 10773 -233
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SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Canadian Martyrs 27 33 38 35 32 35 35 29 45 38 2 349 367 -18
Corpus Christi 27 30 26 24 40 24 33 22 23 22 4 275 263 12
Father Daniel Zanon 28 23 25 30 22 22 27 17 29 20 8 251 272 -21
Metropolitan Andrei 45 53 35 44 47 56 51 43 60 51 7 492 489 3

San Lorenzo Ruiz 26 26 23 28 29 31 17 24 18 22 7 251 219 32
San Lorenzo Ruiz (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 14 18 15 0 71 72 -1

San Lorenzo Ruiz 26 26 23 28 29 31 41 38 36 37 7 322 291 31

St. Alfred 36 41 35 35 45 36 28 41 53 44 7 401 372 29
St. Basil 15 26 29 29 40 26 27 23 24 26 3 268 273 -5
St. Charles Garnier 21 21 17 27 22 14 15 16 20 21 6 200 202 -2
St. Giovanni Scalabrini 35 33 36 27 33 32 26 32 29 37 3 323 325 -2
St. Hilary 15 25 24 16 28 20 28 22 29 38 4 249 259 -10

St. Jude 17 12 18 13 21 19 10 17 20 22 4 173 180 -7
St. Jude (FI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 19 21 0 68 77 -9

St. Jude 17 12 18 13 21 19 25 30 39 43 4 241 257 -16

St. Matthew 23 21 17 25 28 27 21 25 30 34 6 257 285 -28

St. Philip 11 28 20 21 15 19 17 14 16 14 6 181 184 -3
St. Philip (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 16 18 0 75 79 -4

St. Philip 11 28 20 21 15 19 33 39 32 32 6 256 263 -7

St. Pio of Pietrelcina 24 33 16 18 15 15 23 20 21 23 7 215 241 -26
St. Pio of Pietrelcina (FI) 0 0 22 34 37 29 0 0 0 0 0 122 143 -21

St. Pio of Pietrelcina 24 33 38 52 52 44 23 20 21 23 7 337 384 -47

St. Sofia 55 61 50 61 66 73 56 55 64 55 7 603 615 -12

St. Teresa of Calcutta 19 35 26 24 42 24 25 38 23 32 4 292 270 22

St. Thomas More 42 49 29 48 45 47 22 16 37 30 14 379 363 16
St. Thomas More (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 48 46 42 0 190 186 4

St. Thomas More 42 49 29 48 45 47 76 64 83 72 14 569 549 20

St. Vincent de Paul 13 9 14 14 22 20 21 22 15 12 16 178 178 0
Sts. Martha & Mary 26 32 37 34 28 50 30 31 32 39 5 344 342 2
Sts. Peter & Paul 18 23 18 17 19 23 19 21 25 17 3 203 201 2

MISSISSAUGA EAST ELEMENTARY 523 614 555 604 676 642 640 628 712 693 123 6410 6457 -47

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Father Michael Goetz CSS 287 290 272 241 19 17 1126 1099 27
Father Michael Goetz CSS (AV) 1 7 5 2 0 0 15 13 2

Father Michael Goetz CSS 288 297 277 243 19 17 0 1141 1112 29

John Cabot CSS 202 177 209 206 9 17 820 767 53
John Cabot CSS (AV) 7 6 2 0 0 0 15 12 3

John Cabot SS 209 183 211 206 9 17 0 835 779 56

Philip Pocock CSS 234 252 222 244 25 43 1020 994 26
Philip Pocock CSS (EF) 30 28 30 33 0 0 121 159 -38
Philip Pocock CSS (FI) 33 23 12 22 0 0 90 89 1

Philip Pocock SS 297 303 264 299 25 43 0 1231 1242 -11

St. Francis Xavier CSS 261 255 309 283 13 16 1137 1122 15
St. Francis Xavier CSS (AV) 7 4 3 3 0 0 17 13 4
St. Francis Xavier CSS (IB) 202 210 162 161 3 0 738 736 2

St. Francis Xavier CSS 470 469 474 447 16 16 0 1892 1871 21

MISSISSAUGA EAST SECONDARY 1264 1252 1226 1195 69 93 0 5099 5004 95

MISSISSAUGA EAST TOTAL 11509 11461 48
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SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.
All Saints 26 33 19 16 26 23 26 27 35 23 11 265 262 3

All Saints (FI) 0 0 23 28 24 30 0 0 0 0 0 105 108 -3
All Saints 26 33 42 44 50 53 26 27 35 23 11 370 370 0

Christ the King 23 27 33 32 24 31 22 32 29 31 5 289 271 18
Mary Fix 13 27 20 21 22 21 17 21 24 25 8 219 239 -20
Our Lady of Good Voyage 11 10 7 12 15 9 15 16 12 15 2 124 122 2
Queen of Heaven 29 31 41 28 35 44 32 34 27 42 19 362 359 3
St. Bernadette 18 15 20 22 28 19 29 19 38 27 6 241 243 -2
St. Catherine of Siena 28 44 52 33 46 41 41 43 45 52 3 428 443 -15

St. Christopher 19 32 37 39 50 39 29 17 19 21 6 308 309 -1
St. Christopher (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 36 22 22 0 107 122 -15

St. Christopher 19 32 37 39 50 39 56 53 41 43 6 415 431 -16

St. Clare 26 41 25 27 29 28 29 22 36 24 6 293 290 3
St. David of Wales 16 24 25 24 22 24 17 21 17 18 16 224 218 6
St. Dominic 30 30 28 42 33 26 24 33 23 29 4 302 284 18
St. Edmund 27 43 33 53 46 42 45 39 29 36 8 401 391 10
St. Francis of Assisi 33 29 40 45 38 44 45 38 43 65 6 426 453 -27
St. Gerard 21 19 23 23 24 16 23 27 24 22 14 236 232 4
St. Helen 14 26 11 26 25 29 22 32 20 23 6 234 248 -14
St. Herbert 19 29 18 17 31 28 17 23 32 27 5 246 266 -20
St. James Global 23 23 23 23 23 24 27 25 27 24 0 242 243 -1
St. Jerome 14 28 19 21 17 17 24 17 28 20 8 213 218 -5
St. John XXIII 9 20 16 16 22 22 22 21 23 17 5 193 206 -13
St. Louis 19 25 19 18 22 23 13 16 10 15 7 187 167 20
St. Luke 25 23 39 34 43 42 30 30 31 41 9 347 354 -7

St. Margaret of Scotland 37 36 32 31 36 41 30 26 28 24 8 329 324 5
St. Margaret of Scotland (FI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 23 21 24 0 82 92 -10

St. Margaret of Scotland 37 36 32 31 36 41 44 49 49 48 8 411 416 -5

St. Mark 19 31 16 35 28 39 28 35 21 28 7 287 286 1
St. Mark (Gifted) 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 25 19 19 0 96 74 22

St. Mark 19 31 16 35 28 39 61 60 40 47 7 383 360 23

St. Raymond 19 23 29 38 32 33 18 29 38 21 5 285 288 -3
St. Timothy 31 40 68 47 44 47 55 48 54 63 6 503 530 -27
St. Valentine 36 56 39 55 55 49 42 46 45 78 11 512 525 -13

MISSISSAUGA SOUTH ELEMENTARY 585 765 755 806 840 831 796 821 820 876 191 8086 8167 -81

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Iona CSS 136 114 143 138 6 19 556 527 29
Iona CSS (ARTS) 22 21 22 19 1 0 85 73 12

Iona CSS (AV) 5 5 7 0 0 0 17 16 1
Iona CSS 163 140 172 157 7 19 0 658 616 42

Loyola CSS 158 166 187 169 12 11 703 774 -71
Loyola CSS (EF) 17 12 8 17 0 0 54 45 9
Loyola CSS (FI) 44 59 47 43 1 0 194 211 -17

Loyola CSS 219 237 242 229 13 11 0 951 1030 -79

St. Joseph CSS 173 214 212 203 15 10 827 801 26
St. Joseph CSS (AP) 132 79 79 52 1 0 343 302 41
St. Joseph CSS (AV) 5 2 4 0 0 0 11 9 2

St. Joseph CSS 310 295 295 255 16 10 0 1181 1112 69

St. Martin CSS 272 278 231 254 17 28 1080 1092 -12
St. Martin CSS (AV) 8 5 0 0 0 0 13 11 2

St. Martin CSS 280 283 231 254 17 28 0 1093 1103 -10

St. Paul SS 137 131 175 144 9 0 596 487 109
St. Paul CSS (Remote) 7 38 34 43 16 0 138 121 17

St. Paul CSS (IB) 61 59 14 21 0 0 155 177 -22
St. Paul CSS 205 228 223 208 25 0 0 889 785 104

MISSISSAUGA SOUTH SECONDARY 1177 1183 1163 1103 78 68 0 4772 4646 126

MISSISSAUGA SOUTH TOTAL 12858 12813 45
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SCHOOL JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Divine Mercy 27 21 17 22 23 29 14 30 34 29 14 260 240 20
Divine Mercy (FI) 0 0 22 28 18 28 0 0 0 0 0 96 103 -7

Divine Mercy 27 21 39 50 41 57 14 30 34 29 14 356 343 13

Our Lady of Mercy 11 10 15 17 14 15 13 13 12 20 9 149 160 -11
Our Lady of Mercy (FI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 28 15 0 77 77 0

Our Lady of Mercy 11 10 15 17 14 15 27 33 40 35 9 226 237 -11

St. Albert of Jerusalem 32 25 36 36 38 47 35 41 58 49 3 400 418 -18

St. Barbara 12 24 21 22 23 33 16 16 38 23 5 233 266 -33
St. Barbara (Gifted) 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 25 25 27 0 104 105 -1

St. Barbara 12 24 21 22 23 33 43 41 63 50 5 337 371 -34

St. Bernard of Clairvaux 16 34 28 26 41 34 52 51 41 62 14 399 449 -50
St. Edith Stein 14 16 22 29 35 35 34 28 27 20 2 262 265 -3

St. Elizabeth Seton 20 33 17 25 26 25 26 24 26 14 6 242 257 -15
St. Elizabeth Seton (FI) 0 0 22 22 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 72 65 7

St. Elizabeth Seton 20 33 39 47 41 38 26 24 26 14 6 314 322 -8

St. Faustina 14 15 30 18 21 27 26 14 26 31 11 233 253 -20

St. Gregory 23 30 18 19 18 20 29 28 37 32 4 258 266 -8
St. Gregory (FI) 0 0 45 36 39 35 29 26 24 22 0 256 249 7

St. Gregory 23 30 63 55 57 55 58 54 61 54 4 514 515 -1

St. John of the Cross 32 25 31 27 26 33 30 28 21 43 5 301 279 22
St. Joseph (Mississauga) 15 33 27 34 35 25 30 24 37 34 5 299 308 -9
St. Julia 21 20 22 34 22 34 25 32 36 44 16 306 314 -8
St. Richard 18 21 38 30 30 31 27 35 27 30 3 290 277 13

St. Rose of Lima 9 19 13 12 15 30 15 11 23 12 4 163 162 1
St. Rose of Lima (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 25 19 24 0 91 110 -19

St. Rose of Lima 9 19 13 12 15 30 38 36 42 36 4 254 272 -18

St. Sebastian 29 31 36 25 35 30 29 37 45 40 17 354 358 -4
St. Simon Stock 25 21 29 28 25 27 24 26 33 34 4 276 279 -3

St. Teresa of Avila 33 31 38 35 35 43 35 21 42 35 3 351 323 28
St. Teresa of Avila (FI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 10 14 0 45 46 -1

St. Teresa of Avila 33 31 38 35 35 43 43 34 52 49 3 396 369 27

St. Therese/Jesus 20 21 24 29 23 30 4 11 24 26 6 218 226 -8
St. Therese/Jesus (EF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 29 30 0 110 132 -22

St. Therese/Jesus 20 21 24 29 23 30 29 37 53 56 6 328 358 -30

St. Veronica 19 17 30 15 19 28 35 31 33 26 5 258 254 4

MISSISSAUGA WEST ELEMENTARY 390 447 581 569 576 652 625 636 755 736 136 6103 6241 -138

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS 277 312 248 279 11 15 1142 1148 -6
Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS (AV) 4 0 3 8 0 0 15 12 3

Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS 281 312 251 287 11 15 0 1157 1160 -3

St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS 239 280 300 278 25 0 1122 1056 66
St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS (CP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -29
St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS (EF) 137 109 128 130 0 0 504 562 -58

St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS 376 389 428 408 25 0 0 1626 1647 -21

St. Joan of Arc CSS 224 234 220 263 11 41 993 1018 -25
St. Joan of Arc CSS (AV) 9 3 5 2 0 0 19 13 6

St. Joan of Arc CSS 233 237 225 265 11 41 0 1012 1031 -19

St. Marcellinus CSS 385 424 451 418 6 32 1716 1725 -9

MISSISSAUGA WEST SECONDARY 1275 1362 1355 1378 53 88 0 5511 5563 -52

MISSISSAUGA WEST TOTAL 11614 11804 -190
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SECONDARY
as of October 31, 2024

SCHOOL Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Ascension of Our Lord CSS 173 142 131 173 9 19 647 631 16
Ascension of Our Lord CSS (AV) 2 8 0 5 0 0 15 14 1

Ascension of Our Lord CSS 175 150 131 178 9 19 0 662 645 17

Cardinal Ambrozic CSS 382 383 358 354 10 17 1504 1528 -24
Cardinal Ambrozic CSS (AV) 5 3 3 3 0 0 14 9 5

Cardinal Ambrozic CSS 387 386 361 357 10 17 0 1518 1537 -19

Cardinal Leger CSS 204 200 212 212 16 0 844 816 28
Cardinal Leger CSS (AV) 4 6 6 0 0 0 16 16 0
Cardinal Leger CSS (EF) 44 30 34 27 0 0 135 134 1
Cardinal Leger CSS (FI) 40 32 55 53 0 0 180 234 -54

Cardinal Leger CSS 292 268 307 292 16 0 0 1175 1200 -25

Father Michael Goetz CSS 287 290 272 241 19 17 1126 1099 27
Father Michael Goetz CSS (AV) 1 7 5 2 0 0 15 13 2

Father Michael Goetz CSS 288 297 277 243 19 17 0 1141 1112 29

Holy Name of Mary CSS 107 111 128 128 1 0 0 475 521 -46

Iona CSS 136 114 143 138 6 19 556 527 29
Iona CSS (ARTS) 22 21 22 19 1 0 85 73 12

Iona CSS (AV) 5 5 7 0 0 0 17 16 1
Iona CSS 163 140 172 157 7 19 0 658 616 42

John Cabot CSS 202 177 209 206 9 17 820 767 53
John Cabot CSS (AV) 7 6 2 0 0 0 15 12 3

John Cabot CSS 209 183 211 206 9 17 0 835 779 56

Loyola CSS 158 166 187 169 12 11 703 774 -71
Loyola CSS (EF) 17 12 8 17 0 0 54 45 9
Loyola CSS (FI) 44 59 47 43 1 0 194 211 -17

Loyola CSS 219 237 242 229 13 11 0 951 1030 -79

Notre Dame CSS 226 235 310 317 22 6 1116 1115 1
Notre Dame CSS (AV) 8 5 4 1 0 0 18 13 5
Notre Dame CSS (IB) 102 104 44 24 1 0 275 259 16

Notre Dame CSS 336 344 358 342 23 6 0 1409 1387 22

Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS 277 312 248 279 11 15 1142 1148 -6
Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS (AV) 4 0 3 8 0 0 15 12 3

Our Lady of Mount Carmel CSS 281 312 251 287 11 15 0 1157 1160 -3

Philip Pocock CSS 234 252 222 244 25 43 1020 994 26
Philip Pocock CSS (EF) 30 28 30 33 0 0 121 159 -38
Philip Pocock CSS (FI) 33 23 12 22 0 0 90 89 1

Philip Pocock CSS 297 303 264 299 25 43 0 1231 1242 -11

Robert F. Hall CSS 403 344 369 324 8 0 1448 1298 150
Robert F. Hall CSS (EF) 49 30 29 36 0 0 144 136 8

Robert F. Hall CSS 452 374 398 360 8 0 0 1592 1434 158

St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS 239 280 300 278 25 0 1122 1056 66
St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS (CP) 0 0 0 0 0 29 -29
St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS (EF) 137 109 128 130 0 0 504 562 -58

St. Aloysius Gonzaga CSS 376 389 428 408 25 0 0 1626 1647 -21

St. Augustine CSS 233 197 191 231 10 49 911 914 -3
St. Augustine CSS (AV) 9 10 4 4 0 0 27 26 1

St. Augustine CSS 242 207 195 235 10 49 0 938 940 -2

Change 
from Oct 

2023

2024

TOTAL

31-Oct 31-Oct
2023

TOTAL
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SECONDARY
as of October 31, 2024

SCHOOL Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+

Change 
from Oct 

2023

2024

TOTAL

31-Oct 31-Oct
2023

TOTAL

St. Edmund Campion CSS 294 305 356 342 13 22 1332 1301 31
St. Edmund Campion CSS (AP) 164 142 71 81 0 0 458 457 1
St. Edmund Campion CSS (AV) 3 6 9 0 0 0 18 19 -1
St. Edmund Campion CSS (CP) 0 0 4 0 4 21 -17

St. Edmund Campion CSS 461 453 436 423 17 22 0 1812 1798 14

St. Francis Xavier CSS 261 255 309 283 13 16 1137 1122 15
St. Francis Xavier CSS (AV) 7 4 3 3 0 0 17 13 4
St. Francis Xavier CSS (IB) 202 210 162 161 3 0 738 736 2

St. Francis Xavier CSS 470 469 474 447 16 16 0 1892 1871 21

St. Joan of Arc CSS 224 234 220 263 11 41 993 1018 -25
St. Joan of Arc CSS (AV) 9 3 5 2 0 0 19 13 6

St. Joan of Arc CSS 233 237 225 265 11 41 0 1012 1031 -19

St. Joseph CSS 173 214 212 203 15 10 827 801 26
St. Joseph CSS (AP) 132 79 79 52 1 0 343 302 41
St. Joseph CSS (AV) 5 2 4 0 0 0 11 9 2

St. Joseph CSS 310 295 295 255 16 10 0 1181 1112 69

St. Marcellinus CSS 385 424 451 418 6 32 0 1716 1725 -9

St. Marguerite d'Youville CSS 258 288 292 279 17 31 0 1165 1151 14

St. Martin CSS 272 278 231 254 17 28 1080 1092 -12
St. Martin CSS (AV) 8 5 0 0 0 0 13 11 2

St. Martin CSS 280 283 231 254 17 28 0 1093 1103 -10

St. Michael CSS 232 207 252 221 6 22 940 918 22
St. Michael CSS (IPAV) 4 10 4 2 0 0 20 13 7

St. Michael CSS 236 217 256 223 6 22 0 960 931 29

St. Oscar Romero CS 4 17 40 67 159 0 5 292 281 11

St. Paul CSS 137 131 175 144 9 0 596 487 109
St. Paul CSS (Remote) 7 38 34 43 16 0 138 121 17

St. Paul CSS (IB) 61 59 14 21 0 0 155 177 -22
St. Paul CSS 205 228 223 208 25 0 0 889 785 104

St. Roch CSS 234 259 267 251 19 30 1060 1084 -24
St. Roch CSS (ARTS) 102 98 78 95 0 0 373 367 6

St. Roch CSS 336 357 345 346 19 30 0 1433 1451 -18

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS 227 253 307 249 17 15 1068 1158 -90
St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (ARTS) 37 57 51 56 3 0 204 204 0

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (AV) 7 9 5 1 0 0 22 21 1
St. Thomas Aquinas CSS (EF) 40 35 25 28 0 0 128 115 13

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS 311 354 388 334 20 15 0 1422 1498 -76

SECONDARY TOTAL 7313 7323 7379 7240 515 460 5 30235 29987 248

ARTS (ArtsProgram)
AP (Advanced Placement)
AV (Advantage Program)
CP (Career Path Program)
EF (Extended French)
FI (French Immersion)
IB (International Baccalaureate)
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FAMILY OF SCHOOLS JK SK GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6 GR 7 GR 8 SP.ED.

Brampton North Caledon/Dufferin (IP) 628 673 738 770 787 767 751 756 806 792 130 7598 7770 -172

Brampton South/Malton (IP) 506 507 564 572 575 646 623 633 688 712 145 6171 6370 -199

Brampton West (IP) 496 503 557 547 588 656 620 638 675 740 100 6120 6324 -204

Mississauga East (IP) 523 614 555 604 676 642 640 628 712 693 123 6410 6457 -47

Mississauga West (IP) 390 447 581 569 576 652 625 636 755 736 136 6103 6241 -138

Mississauga South (IP) 585 765 755 806 840 831 796 821 820 876 191 8086 8167 -81

St. Oscar Romero CS (IP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Remote Elementary 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 12 11 17 0 60 116 -56

Elementary Total 3128 3509 3750 3868 4042 4203 4066 4124 4467 4567 825 40549 41445 -896

Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 Gr 12 Yr 5 PIP Age 21+ TOTAL

Secondary (IP) 7302 7268 7305 7130 340 460 0 29805 29585 220
St. Oscar Romero CS (IP) 4 17 40 67 159 0 5 292 281 11
Remote Secondary 7 38 34 43 16 0 0 138 121 17
Secondary Total 7313 7323 7379 7240 515 460 5 30235 29987 248

BOARD WIDE TOTAL 70784 71432 -648

   Elem Sec Board
Change from last year (October 31, 2023) -896 248 -648
Percentage change from last year -2.16% 0.83% -0.91%

ARTS (ArtsProgram)
AP (Advanced Placement)
AV (Advantage Program)
CP (Career Path Program)
EF (Extended French)
FI (French Immersion)
IB (International Baccalaureate)
IP (In-Person)

Change 
from Oct 

2023
2024 2023

TOTAL

Enrolment Report as of October 31, 2024
SUMMARY

31-Oct

31-Oct31-Oct

Change 
from Oct 

2023

31-Oct
2023

TOTAL
2024

TOTAL
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